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SALDO INICIAL 170,051,674.58 170,051,674.58

02/09/2024 01/09/2024 01/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172530025264 50,060.00 0.00 170,101,734.58 50,060.00 0.00 170,101,734.58 CON
53

03/09/2024 01/09/2024 01/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172537488754 3,600.00 0.00 170,105,334.58 3,600.00 0.00 170,105,334.58 CON
28

03/09/2024 02/09/2024 02/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172537488993 1,340,731.00 0.00 171,446,065.58 1,340,731.00 0.00 171,446,065.58 CON
2t

03/09/2024 02/09/2024 02/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 56,836.56 0.00 171,502,902.14 56,836.56 0.00 171,502,902.14 CON

04/09/2024 02/09/2024 02/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172546663255 43,900.00 0.00 171,546,802.14 43,900.00 0.00 171,546,802.14 CON
3s

03/09/2024 03/09/2024 03/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52089 0.00 1,592,781.58 169,954,020.56 0.00 1,592,781.58 169,954,020.56 CON

04/09/2024 03/09/2024 03/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172546660263 180,050.00 0.00 170,134,070.56 180,050.00 0.00 170,134,070.56 CON
28

04/09/2024 03/09/2024 03/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 231,134.40 0.00 170,365,204.96 231,134.40 0.00 170,365,204.96 CON

05/09/2024 03/09/2024 03/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172555445460 18,475.00 0.00 170,383,679.96 18,475.00 0.00 170,383,679.96 CON
1v

04/09/2024 04/09/2024 04/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52126 0.00 947,024.23 169,436,655.73 0.00 947,024.23 169,436,655.73 CON

05/09/2024 04/09/2024 04/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172555447998 300,199.00 0.00 169,736,854.73 300,199.00 0.00 169,736,854.73 CON
8w

05/09/2024 04/09/2024 04/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 47,398.39 0.00 169,784,253.12 47,398.39 0.00 169,784,253.12 CON

09/09/2024 04/09/2024 04/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172589324878 37,576.00 0.00 169,821,829.12 37,576.00 0.00 169,821,829.12 CON
8s

05/09/2024 05/09/2024 05/09/2024 Traslado Fondos Cuentas Escr. 000000 01267 0.00 920,360.14 168,901,468.98 0.00 920,360.14 168,901,468.98 CON

Emitida

06/09/2024 05/09/2024 05/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 109,227.11 0.00 169,010,696.09 109,227.11 0.00 169,010,696.09 CON

06/09/2024 05/09/2024 05/09/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810150081 0.00 26,481.00 168,984,215.09 0.00 26,481.00 168,984,215.09 CON

06/09/2024 05/09/2024 05/09/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810150085 0.00 6,474.00 168,977,741.09 0.00 6,474.00 168,977,741.09 CON

09/09/2024 05/09/2024 05/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172589325467 119,013.00 0.00 169,096,754.09 119,013.00 0.00 169,096,754.09 CON
3w

09/09/2024 05/09/2024 05/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172590041022 20,037.00 0.00 169,116,791.09 20,037.00 0.00 169,116,791.09 CON
2i

06/09/2024 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52170 0.00 21,645.53 169,095,145.56 0.00 21,645.53 169,095,145.56 CON

06/09/2024 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52174 0.00 823,960.58 168,271,184.98 0.00 823,960.58 168,271,184.98 CON

09/09/2024 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172590040271 101,519.00 0.00 168,372,703.98 101,519.00 0.00 168,372,703.98 CON
8A

09/09/2024 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172590156194 19,275.00 0.00 168,391,978.98 19,275.00 0.00 168,391,978.98 CON
8

09/09/2024 06/09/2024 06/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0202527245 44,907.53 0.00 168,436,886.51 44,907.53 0.00 168,436,886.51 CON

09/09/2024 07/09/2024 07/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 [INT172590157582 55,710.00 0.00 168,492,596.51 55,710.00 0.00 168,492,596.51 CON

78
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09/09/2024 07/09/2024 07/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172590324075 13,118.00 0.00 168,505,714.51 13,118.00 0.00 168,505,714.51 CON
7e

09/09/2024 08/09/2024 08/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172590323842 77,924.00 0.00 168,583,638.51 77,924.00 0.00 168,583,638.51 CON
6h

10/09/2024 08/09/2024 08/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172599726938 15,630.00 0.00 168,599,268.51 15,630.00 0.00 168,599,268.51 CON
ON

09/09/2024 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52213 0.00 5,694,561.82 162,904,706.69 0.00 5,694,561.82 162,904,706.69 CON

10/09/2024 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 66,864.48 0.00 162,971,571.17 66,864.48 0.00 162,971,571.17 CON

10/09/2024 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172599727509 102,657.00 0.00 163,074,228.17 102,657.00 0.00 163,074,228.17 CON
A

11/09/2024 09/09/2024 09/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\)IIT172608537303 17,336.00 0.00 163,091,564.17 17,336.00 0.00 163,091,564.17 CON
9b

11/09/2024 10/09/2024 10/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 100,154.61 0.00 163,191,718.78 100,154.61 0.00 163,191,718.78 CON

11/09/2024 10/09/2024 10/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172608534520 120,817.00 0.00 163,312,535.78 120,817.00 0.00 163,312,535.78 CON
9

13/09/2024 10/09/2024 10/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 |r\(|?T172624387250 9,125.00 0.00 163,321,660.78 9,125.00 0.00 163,321,660.78 CON
60

11/09/2024 11/09/2024 11/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52254 0.00 552,977.60 162,768,683.18 0.00 552,977.60 162,768,683.18 CON

11/09/2024 11/09/2024 11/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52255 0.00 206,551.70 162,562,131.48 0.00 206,551.70 162,562,131.48 CON

12/09/2024 11/09/2024 11/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 196,360.16 0.00 162,758,491.64 196,360.16 0.00 162,758,491.64 CON

13/09/2024 11/09/2024 11/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172624390930 118,386.00 0.00 162,876,877.64 118,386.00 0.00 162,876,877.64 CON
2M

13/09/2024 11/09/2024 11/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172624565581 6,650.00 0.00 162,883,527.64 6,650.00 0.00 162,883,527.64 CON
4D

12/09/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52283 0.00 139,757.78 162,743,769.86 0.00 139,757.78 162,743,769.86 CON

13/09/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172624563142 72,134.00 0.00 162,815,903.86 72,134.00 0.00 162,815,903.86 CON
5G

13/09/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 18,973.08 0.00 162,834,876.94 18,973.08 0.00 162,834,876.94 CON

16/09/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172650841426 7,875.00 0.00 162,842,751.94 7,875.00 0.00 162,842,751.94 CON
3E

13/09/2024 13/09/2024 13/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52313 0.00 3,346,611.48 159,496,140.46 0.00 3,346,611.48 159,496,140.46 CON

16/09/2024 13/09/2024 13/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 103,444.90 0.00 159,599,585.36 103,444.90 0.00 159,599,585.36 CON

16/09/2024 13/09/2024 13/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172650841297 101,702.00 0.00 159,701,287.36 101,702.00 0.00 159,701,287.36 CON
96

16/09/2024 13/09/2024 13/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172651155068 25,818.00 0.00 159,727,105.36 25,818.00 0.00 159,727,105.36 CON
8L

16/09/2024 14/09/2024 14/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172651154899 73,621.00 0.00 159,800,726.36 73,621.00 0.00 159,800,726.36 CON
6

16/09/2024 14/09/2024 14/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 II\?T172651518354 5,525.00 0.00 159,806,251.36 5,525.00 0.00 159,806,251.36 CON
6C

16/09/2024 15/09/2024 15/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172651518786 92,885.00 0.00 159,899,136.36 92,885.00 0.00 159,899,136.36 CON

29
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17/09/2024 15/09/2024 15/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172659286392 11,905.00 0.00 159,911,041.36 11,905.00 0.00 159,911,041.36 CON
3H

17/09/2024 16/09/2024 16/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 72,632.66 0.00 159,983,674.02 72,632.66 0.00 159,983,674.02 CON

17/09/2024 16/09/2024 16/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172659287991 156,319.00 0.00 160,139,993.02 156,319.00 0.00 160,139,993.02 CON
69

18/09/2024 16/09/2024 16/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172667580908 32,466.00 0.00 160,172,459.02 32,466.00 0.00 160,172,459.02 CON
81

17/09/2024 17/09/2024 17/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52360 0.00 19,250.00 160,153,209.02 0.00 19,250.00 160,153,209.02 CON

18/09/2024 17/09/2024 17/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172667579395 88,237.00 0.00 160,241,446.02 88,237.00 0.00 160,241,446.02 CON
6S

18/09/2024 17/09/2024 17/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 101,394.17 0.00 160,342,840.19 101,394.17 0.00 160,342,840.19 CON

19/09/2024 17/09/2024 17/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172676221325 4,912.00 0.00 160,347,752.19 4,912.00 0.00 160,347,752.19 CON
4h

18/09/2024 18/09/2024 18/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52405 0.00 150,423.38 160,197,328.81 0.00 150,423.38 160,197,328.81 CON

19/09/2024 18/09/2024 18/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 97,149.85 0.00 160,294,478.66 97,149.85 0.00 160,294,478.66 CON

19/09/2024 18/09/2024 18/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172676219752 60,618.00 0.00 160,355,096.66 60,618.00 0.00 160,355,096.66 CON
5H

20/09/2024 18/09/2024 18/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172685747508 4,600.00 0.00 160,359,696.66 4,600.00 0.00 160,359,696.66 CON
1P

19/09/2024 19/09/2024 19/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52423 0.00 126,584.64 160,233,112.02 0.00 126,584.64 160,233,112.02 CON

20/09/2024 19/09/2024 19/09/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810110191 0.00 79,045.20 160,154,066.82 0.00 79,045.20 160,154,066.82 CON

20/09/2024 19/09/2024 19/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 31,926.92 0.00 160,185,993.74 31,926.92 0.00 160,185,993.74 CON

20/09/2024 19/09/2024 19/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172685747587 83,411.00 0.00 160,269,404.74 83,411.00 0.00 160,269,404.74 CON
6¢c

23/09/2024 19/09/2024 19/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172710216283 5,984.00 0.00 160,275,388.74 5,984.00 0.00 160,275,388.74 CON
2H

20/09/2024 20/09/2024 20/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52465 0.00 438,549.98 159,836,838.76 0.00 438,549.98 159,836,838.76 CON

23/09/2024 20/09/2024 20/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172710218081 28,764.00 0.00 159,865,602.76 28,764.00 0.00 159,865,602.76 CON
3f

23/09/2024 20/09/2024 20/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172710407847 6,342.00 0.00 159,871,944.76 6,342.00 0.00 159,871,944.76 CON
3x

23/09/2024 20/09/2024 20/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 93,045.84 0.00 159,964,990.60 93,045.84 0.00 159,964,990.60 CON

23/09/2024 21/09/2024 21/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172710404842 72,737.00 0.00 160,037,727.60 72,737.00 0.00 160,037,727.60 CON
9s

23/09/2024 21/09/2024 21/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172710912028 15,676.00 0.00 160,053,403.60 15,676.00 0.00 160,053,403.60 CON
48

23/09/2024 22/09/2024 22/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172710913893 60,256.00 0.00 160,113,659.60 60,256.00 0.00 160,113,659.60 CON
4v

26/09/2024 22/09/2024 22/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172736691500 1,250.00 0.00 160,114,909.60 1,250.00 0.00 160,114,909.60 CON
2X

25/09/2024 23/09/2024 23/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 158,484.68 0.00 160,273,394.28 158,484.68 0.00 160,273,394.28 CON
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25/09/2024 23/09/2024 23/09/2024 Aviso de Debito 000000 452810150052 0.00 37,245.00 160,236,149.28 0.00 37,245.00 160,236,149.28 CON

26/09/2024 23/09/2024 23/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172736692738 49,346.00 0.00 160,285,495.28 49,346.00 0.00 160,285,495.28 CON
7B

26/09/2024 23/09/2024 23/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172736865541 6,562.00 0.00 160,292,057.28 6,562.00 0.00 160,292,057.28 CON
3f

26/09/2024 24/09/2024 24/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172736866907 88,080.00 0.00 160,380,137.28 88,080.00 0.00 160,380,137.28 CON
90

26/09/2024 24/09/2024 24/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172737225926 9,867.00 0.00 160,390,004.28 9,867.00 0.00 160,390,004.28 CON
94

25/09/2024 25/09/2024 25/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52515 0.00 268,585.94 160,121,418.34 0.00 268,585.94 160,121,418.34 CON

26/09/2024 25/09/2024 25/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172737224126 177,882.00 0.00 160,299,300.34 177,882.00 0.00 160,299,300.34 CON
3s

26/09/2024 25/09/2024 25/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 93,221.70 0.00 160,392,522.04 93,221.70 0.00 160,392,522.04 CON

01/10/2024 25/09/2024 25/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172778709885 13,265.00 0.00 160,405,787.04 13,265.00 0.00 160,405,787.04 CON
1l

26/09/2024 26/09/2024 26/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52528 0.00 125,382.00 160,280,405.04 0.00 125,382.00 160,280,405.04 CON

26/09/2024 26/09/2024 26/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52534 0.00 2,410,861.49 157,869,543.55 0.00 2,410,861.49 157,869,543.55 CON

27/09/2024 26/09/2024 26/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 152,007.01 0.00 158,021,550.56 152,007.01 0.00 158,021,550.56 CON

01/10/2024 26/09/2024 26/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172778710881 189,080.00 0.00 158,210,630.56 189,080.00 0.00 158,210,630.56 CON
5e

27/09/2024 27/09/2024 27/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52552 0.00 307,285.55 157,903,345.01 0.00 307,285.55 157,903,345.01 CON

30/09/2024 27/09/2024 27/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 185,271.90 0.00 158,088,616.91 185,271.90 0.00 158,088,616.91 CON

01/10/2024 27/09/2024 27/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172778708525 274,584.00 0.00 158,363,200.91 274,584.00 0.00 158,363,200.91 CON
6e

01/10/2024 27/09/2024 27/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172780580453 450.00 0.00 158,363,650.91 450.00 0.00 158,363,650.91 CON
9M

01/10/2024 28/09/2024 28/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172780581376 180,231.00 0.00 158,543,881.91 180,231.00 0.00 158,543,881.91 CON
32

01/10/2024 28/09/2024 28/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172780930632 5,636.00 0.00 158,549,517.91 5,636.00 0.00 158,549,517.91 CON
6T

01/10/2024 29/09/2024 29/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172780929190 174,163.00 0.00 158,723,680.91 174,163.00 0.00 158,723,680.91 CON
9A

02/10/2024 29/09/2024 29/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172790132297 10,512.00 0.00 158,734,192.91 10,512.00 0.00 158,734,192.91 CON
8E

01/10/2024 30/09/2024 30/09/2024 Transferencia automatica Recibida 000000 0102527245 344,334.47 0.00 159,078,527.38 344,334.47 0.00 159,078,527.38 CON

02/10/2024 30/09/2024 30/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172789846397 350,951.00 0.00 159,429,478.38 350,951.00 0.00 159,429,478.38 CON
18

02/10/2024 30/09/2024 30/09/2024 Aviso de Credito SIRIT 000000 INT172790134745 151,023.00 0.00 159,580,501.38 151,023.00 0.00 159,580,501.38 CON
51

7,771,227.42 7,771,227.42 18,242,400.62

18,242,400.62
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